

Shital & others Vs. Yogita & others

ORDER BELOW EXH. 8 to 13

(Passed on 06/12/2025)

Bailiff Report defendant no. 1 to 8- Seen and filed.

Date: 06/12/2025

Place: Karmala

(A.K.Sharma)

Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.14

(Passed on 06/12/2025)

Defendant No. 1,2,4,6,7 VP- Filed.

Date: 06/12/2025

Place: Karmala

(A.K.Sharma)

Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,

ORDER BELOW EXH.15

(Passed on 06/12/2025)

Defendant No. 1,2,4,6,7 Address Memo- Seen.

Date: 06/12/2025

Place: Karmala

(A.K.Sharma)

Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH. 16

(Passed on 06/12/2025)

Application from defendant no.1,2,4,6,7 for exemption – Allowed as prayed
till next date.

Date: 06/12/2025

Place: Karmala

(A.K.Sharma)

Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH. 17

(Passed on 06/12/2025)

Appearance pursis from defendant no.5 – Seen.

Date: 06/12/2025

Place: Karmala

(A.K.Sharma)

Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.18-A

(Passed on 06/12/2025)

Affidavit Supporting Exh. 18 - filed.

Date: 06/12/2025

Place: Karmala

(A.K.Sharma)

Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH. 19

(Passed on 06/12/2025)

Say from defendant no.1,2,4,6,7 for Exh.18- Read and Recorded.

Date: 06/12/2025

Place: Karmala

(A.K.Sharma)

Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala.