

RCS No.403/2025

Shital & others Vs. Yogita & others

ORDER BELOW EXH. 20

(Passed on 06/12/2025)

Issue suit summons as prayed.

Date: 06/12/2025

Place: Karmala

(A.K.Sharma)

Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala.