

Shital & others Vs. Yogita & others

ORDER BELOW EXH. 23

(Passed on 18/12/2025)

V.P. filed by defendant no.3,5,8,12,13 on record. Order- Filed.

Date: 18/12/2025

Place: Karmala

(A.K.Sharma)

Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH. 24

(Passed on 18/12/2025)

Address Memo pursis filed by defendant no.3,5,8,12,13 on record.

Order- Seen.

Date: 18/12/2025

Place: Karmala

(A.K.Sharma)

Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH. 25

(Passed on 18/12/2025)

Written statement filed by defendant no.1 to 8, 12 and 13 on record.

Order- Read and recorded.

Date: 18/12/2025

Place: Karmala

(A.K.Sharma)

Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH. 25-A

(Passed on 18/12/2025)

Supporting affidavit at exh.25. Order- Filed.

Date: 18/12/2025

Place: Karmala

(A.K.Sharma)

Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala.