

Shital & Ohters Vs. Yogita & Others

ORDER BELOW EXH.26

(Passed on 09/01/2026)

Pursis filed by plaintiff on delete name of the defendant no.14 –
Order – Filed

Date: 09/01/2026
Place: Karmala

(A.K.Sharma)
Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.27

(Passed on 09/01/2026)

Application filed by plaintiff for condonation on delay – Order – Other side to
say

Date: 09/01/2026
Place: Karmala

(A.K.Sharma)
Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,

ORDER BELOW EXH.27A

(Passed on 09/01/2026)

Supporting Affidavit Exh. 27- Order- Filed.

Date: 09/01/2026
Place: Karmala

(A.K.Sharma)
Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.28

(Passed on 09/01/2026)

Application filed by plaintiff for Set-aside abatement order – Order – Other
side to say

Date: 09/01/2026

(A.K.Sharma)

Place: Karmala

Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,

ORDER BELOW EXH.28A

(Passed on 09/01/2026)

Supporting Affidavit Exh. 28- Order- Filed.

Date: 09/01/2026

(A.K.Sharma)

Place: Karmala

Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.29

(Passed on 09/01/2026)

Application filed by plaintiff for Beinging L.R. of Def No. 9 and Amendment –
Order – Other side to say

Date: 09/01/2026

(A.K.Sharma)

Place: Karmala

Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,

ORDER BELOW EXH.29A

(Passed on 09/01/2026)

Supporting Affidavit Exh. 29- Order- Filed.

Date: 09/01/2026

(A.K.Sharma)

Place: Karmala

Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.30

(Passed on 09/01/2026)

Say filed bya Defendats to Exh. 27 & 28 – Order – Read & Recorded

Date: 09/01/2026

(A.K.Sharma)

Place: Karmala

Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,